Uitslagenlijst 27e Marc Peters Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 6 januari 2008

‘

-7, 1 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Tijmen van Kraay
2 Sander Driessen
3 Coen van Straaten
4 Daan Verheijen

5 Joost Claassen

6 Juul Schelbergen

M-7,1 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Roos van Gorp
2 Kyra Kusters
3 Lotte ter Burg
4 Eva Mols
5 Evelien van den Beld

J8-11,1 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Tom vd Cruijsen
2 Kas Kniesmeijer
3 Jelt Zegers
4 Mo van Beveren
5 Thijs Schaminee
6 Youp van Gorp
7 Wybren Draaisma
8 Jeroen Tillemans
9 Stan Otten
10 Rens Zeegers
11 Raoul Cornelissen
12 Sjoerd Schellekens
13 David van den Beld
14 Stef Boumans
15 Stan Claassen
16 Benjamin Hedasati
17 Paul van de Weijer
18 Julian van Hoof
19 Robin van Hoof
20 Bjorn Keijzers
21 Sjors Janssen
22 Jamaal Fazli
23 Caner Acar
24 Arthur van Renselaar

Plaats Naam
1 Gitta Toonen
2 Olga Toonen
3 Nynke ten Haaf
4 Leonaar van den Belt
5 Britt Blonk
6 Milon Strik
7 Iris Loeffen

J-10, 2,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Stijn Verberkt
2 Tom Verheijen
3 Stijn Jaspers
4 Mike Palt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Winssem
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
St Hubert
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Gennep
Boxmeer
Sint Anthonis
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Nijmegen
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Sint Anthonis
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Sint Anthonis
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Rijkevoort
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer

Sint Hubert
Boxmeer
Siebengewald

5:05
5:35
5:56
6:02
6:08
6:10

5:09
5:27
5:42
5:52
6:43

3:58
4:05
4:23
4:24
4:26
4:29
4:41
4:47
4:49
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:55
4:58
5:01
5:08
5:12
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:36
5:38
6:17

4:13
4:21
4:34
4:36
5:15
5:20
5:39

13:09
13:14
13:32
13:40
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Uitslagenlijst 27e Marc Peters Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 6 januari 2008

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
5 Wouter Elfrink Boxmeer 13:57
6 Safa Oksuz Boxmeer 14:53
7 Niek Brenninkmeijer Boxmeer 15:05
8 Daan Terburg Boxmeer 15:40
9 Siebe Philips Sambeek 15:42
10 Joris Gerrits Boxmeer 16:38
11 Bas Verberkt Boxmeer 18:34
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nico van Dalen Boxmeer 14:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sam Otten Boxmeer 10:12
2 Max van Lankveld Boxmeer 10:47
3 Ramon Bulkens Boxmeer 11:18
4 Jeroen Boeijen Boxmeer 11:47
5 Levi van Meulesteen Boxmeer 11:59
6 Sam Luppes Boxmeer 12:03
7 Kas van de Bosch Boxmeer 12:21
8 Bjorn Hendriks Boxmeer 12:51
9 Dave Artz Boxmeer 12:55
10 Max Schellekens Boxmeer 13:02
11 Rik Broeren Boxmeer 13:03
12 Mitch Verstraaten Boxmeer 13:05
13 Okki van Dalen Boxmeer 13:12
14 Tim Verberkt Boxmeer 13:17
15 Jamil Fazli Boxmeer 13:27
16 Fabian Brinks Boxmeer 13:28
17 Furkan Sarioglu Boxmeer 13:30
18 Jasper Gorts Boxmeer 13:31
19 Jasper op 't Veld Boxmeer 13:39
20 Floris Cornelissen Boxmeer 13:44
21 Nick Mobach Boxmeer 13:45
22 Niels Jans Boxmeer 13:47
23 Tim Janssen Boxmeer 13:54
24 Marnix Bekkenutte Boxmeer 14:01
25 Kevin Moorman Boxmeer 14:06
26 Erwin Weerts Vierlingsbeek 14:18
27 Bart de Kort Boxmeer 14:38
28 Marvin Derksen Boxmeer 15:21
29 Jeroen Sommers Boxmeer 15:33
30 Rik Versleijen Boxmeer 18:40
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Floor Tacken Boxmeer 12:22
2 Laura Wientjes Boxmeer 13:46
3 Lieke Martens Bergen Lb 13:55
4 Elze Peters 13:56
5 Lieke Takken Boxmeer 13:57
6 Lisa Toonen Boxmeer 13:59
7 Fieke Draaisma Nijmegen 14:09
8 Milou Verdonschot Boxmeer 14:25
9 Linn Kniesmeijer Boxmeer 14:26
10 Ellen de Haas 14:57
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Stephan van Haandel Boxmeer 9:01
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Tom van Deurzen Nijmegen 9:29
3 Otto Verbruggen Breda 10:29
4 Danny van Vlissingen Boxmeer 10:57
5 Hasan Turan 10:59
6 Martijn van Beek Arnhem 11:00
7 Arnold van Haandel Boxmeer 11:38
8 Dennis Rijnen Boxmeer 11:56
9 Wouter vd Rijdt 11:57
10 Lion Tan Ell 12:05
11 Niels van de Cruijsen Overloon 12:07
12 Nicky van de Heuvel Boxmeer 12:09
13 Eric Verberkt Boxmeer 12:49
14 Wim Hendriks 12:52
15 Henk Stroecken Boxmeer 13:42
16 Job Verheijen Boxmeer 13:43
17 Andy Willems Boxmeer 13:43
18 Ralph Stolz Boxmeer 13:45
19 Menno Taanman Boxmeer 13:46
20 Niels van de Brink Boxmeer 13:49
21 Roel Dorrestein 13:49
22 Leon Jilissen 13:50
23 Bram Jacobs 13:50
24 Luuk Robesin 13:51
25 Cees Nabuurs 14:03
26 Ludo de Kleijn Boxmeer 14:07
27 Hans Schellekens Boxmeer 14:12
28 Henri Lamers Boxmeer 14:33
29 Marius van Dalen Boxmeer 15:07
30 Peter-Jan Elfrink Boxmeer 15:10
31 Peter Roemer Boxmeer 15:12
32 Roel Nabuurs Boxmeer 15:17
33 Martien Weerts Vierlingsbeek 15:35
34 Robert Philips Uden 15:43
35 Pascal van de Langenbe Boxmeer 16:22
36 Guido Kusters Boxmeer 17:11
37 Erik Gerrits Boxmeer 18:01
38 Henk Broeren Sint Anthonis 18:43
39 Jan Jacobs Boxmeer 26:36

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fieke Lynn Cappendijk Maastricht 12:24
2 Marieke Pluk 13:16
3 Brechtje Bekkenutte 13:36
4 Jaleesa Rothof 14:54
5 Gemma Verijdt 15:41
6 Fraukje Bekkenutte 16:10
7 Mandy Stroecken 16:14
8 Elly Bulkens Boxmeer 16:42
9 Sanne Wientjes 17:27
10 Melinda Wientjes 17:28

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Timo de Groot 11:37
2 Robert Koorengevel Oploo 12:50
3 Gerwin Jilissen Gennep 14:08
4 Stefan Bulkens Boxmeer 14:11
5 Theo Litjens Boxmeer 14:20
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
6 Gerwin van Haandel Boxmeer 14:56
7 Yong-Han Verdonk Sambeek 15:32
8 Andries Clarisse Sint Anthonis 15:39
9 Fred Rip Sint Anthonis 17:13
10 Frans Pruymboom Oploo 18:42
11 Rik van de Logt Oploo 18:44
12 Daan de Jong Sint Anthonis 24:18
13 Eric van Dinter Cuijk 26:35

-15, 5 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Raoul Honings
2 Bas Hendriks
3 Bastiaan Gorts
4 Rik Weren
5 Sjuul Postulart
6 Axel Neve
7 Marijn van Kraaij
8 Joshua Luppes
9 Martijn Boeijen
10 Ludo Neve
11 Dion Honings

Plaats Naam

1 Jana Tuijtelaars

JIH16, 5 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Koen van der Burgt
2 Roy Dennemans
3 Mark Philips
4 Tom Albers
5 Willem Toonen
6 Stefan van Elst
7 Niels van Lier
8 Koen Cornelissen
9 Tom Strik
10 Sjors van den Ende
11 Paul van de Broek
12 Twan Hofmans
13 Orjan Philips
14 Patrick Thijssen
15 Bram Cornelissen
16 Marc Verhoeven

M/D16, 5 KM
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Cuijk
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Gennep
Winssen
Boxmeer
Winssen

Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Cuijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer
Siebengewald
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Siebengewald
Boxmeer
Grave
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Vortum Mullem
Boxmeer

Sint Agatha
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Mill

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

‘

21:25
23:07
23:16
23:22
23:48
24:05
25:09
25:17
25:36
25:57
29:11

26:39

20:55
21:38
21:59
22:55
23:02
23:38
25:23
25:24
25:35
26:06
26:08
27:49
28:00
28:55
31:33
32:52

1 Jolien van den Ende Vortum Mullem 26:58
2 Petra Bijlard Cuijk 29:28
3 Nicole van Kraaij Boxmeer 33:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hans van Sambeek Ledeacker 19:10
2 Hans Bulkens Boxmeer 19:27
3 Erik Willems Sint Anthonis 19:57
4 Eric Sommers Sint Anthonis 20:08
5 Theo Aben Ledeacker 20:26
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
6 Jan Nabuurs Stevensbeek 20:27
7 Carel Stortelder Gennep 20:36
8 Hennie vd Cruijsen Gennep 21:01
9 Andre van Aarle Erp 21:17
10 Gidy Lamers Wanroij 21:24
11 Koen Sommers Vierlingsbeek 21:27
12 Leopold van de Bungela Langenboom 21:43
13 Arno Wientjes Vianen 22:15
14 Peter Jacobs Rijkevoort 22:20
15 Harrie Weerts Ledeacker 22:57
16 Piet Aarts Wanssum 23:23
17 Ron Peters Cuijk 24:16
18 Grad van Mil Rijkevoort 24:17
19 Tiny Hurkens Vianen Nb 24:51
20 Marcel Driessen Boxmeer 25:02
21 Ton van der Zanden Cuijk 25:10
22 Wil van den Hoven Boxmeer 25:39
23 Hans Willems Rijkevoort 26:14
24 Rien Schoute Boxmeer 26:18
25 Piet Schelling Nuenen 26:22
26 Noud Philips Boxmeer 26:33
27 Erik Terburg Boxmeer 26:37
28 Frans Jansen Rijkevoort 26:37
29 Joop Thijssen Cuijk 26:44
30 Jan Verplak Cuijk 27:10
31 W van Vonderen Boxmeer 27:25
32 Frank Plomp Boxmeer 27:59
33 Ger Gijsbers Boxmeer 28:09
34 Jos Thielen Wanssum 28:14
35 Bart van den Heuvel Boxmeer 28:34
36 Jan Schipper Cuijk 28:46
37 Ed van der Meer Boxmeer 29:06
38 Frans van der Zande Beugen 29:18
39 Frank Keijzers Boxmeer 29:30
40 Willy ankersmit Boxmeer 29:44
41 Jan Thijssen Cuijk 34:00
42 Ruud Lemmens Boxmeer 34:57
43 Carl Brenninkmeijer Boxmeer 35:57
44 Onno Brenninkmeijer Boxmeer 35:58
45 Frans Baijens Boxmeer 38:35
ps,5kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Thea Verstegen Mill 26:23
2 Loes Reynders Boxmeer 26:30
3 Diny Bongers Sambeek 26:43
4 Marjan Hendriks Boxmeer 27:07
5 Henriette Verhoeven Mill 27:09
6 Jacqui Haerkens Boxmeer 27:52
7 Olga Gorts Boxmeer 27:53
8 Joke Derks Cuijk 28:19
9 Tiny Kollee Boxmeer 29:31
10 Carin van den Berg Boxmeer 31:31
11 Beppie van den Ende Vortum Mullem 31:58
12 Nel de Bruin Oeffelt 32:06
13 Angelique van Kraaij Winssen 33:13
14 Marjon Verberkt Boxmeer 36:37
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Huib Rost Boxmeer 35:46
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D40, 10 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Anke Schellekens

2 Ingrid de Winter

3 Lidi Staes

4 Pia Kroezen

5 Marianne Hendriks
6 Boudewien Bosma

Plaats Naam

1 Gijs van den Hurk
2 Ton Weijters

3 Piet van den Oever
4 Leo Joosten

5 Henk Gijsbers

6 Peter Arts

7 Jos van de Graaf

8 Piet Gerrits

9 Hans Zwaan

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Rens Janssen Rijkevoort 35:59
3 Milan Perc Cuijk 36:52
4 Axel van Sleeuwen Oploo 44:05
5 Maarten Peters Westerbeek 44:09
6 Tom Fransen Den Haag 44:16
7 Martijn van Heereveld Cuijk 44:41
8 Bart van Eldijk Boxmeer 46:04
9 Simon van Mierlo Boxmeer 49:07
10 Martin Verberk Boxmeer 49:38
11 Ramon Mols Boxmeer 49:59
12 Tijn Gijsbers Boxmeer 50:17
13 Arno Kusters Boxmeer 50:35

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mascha Schelling Nuenen 50:26
2 Lieke Fransen Den Haag 58:44

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Frans Deenen Venray 37:18
2 Frans Bekhuis Nijmegen 37:25
3 Hans Heuer Boxmeer 41:19
4 Twan van Kraaij Winssen 42:04
5 Reinold Wiedemeijer Boxmeer 43:17
6 Maarten Verberkt Boxmeer 45:49
7 Paul de Kort Boxmeer 47:13
8 Jan van de Ven Rijkevoort 47:39
9 Wim Simmelink Boxmeer 48:07
10 Marc van Sambeek Boxmeer 48:53
11 Rob Aerdts Siebengewald 49:36
12 Rob van Kraaij Boxmeer 50:06
13 Karel van den Ende Vortum Mullem 50:39
14 Remi Tuijtelaars Boxmeer 50:40
15 Math Berbers Boxmeer 51:52
16 Peter Zegers Sint Anthonis 53:07
17 Harold Schelbergen Boxmeer 1:01:07
18 Adri van der Zwart Druten 1:07:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Oploo

Sint Anthonis

52:03
54:37
56:08
56:09
56:13
57:18

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Beuningen Gld
Milsbeek
Oploo
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Sint Anthonis
Cuijk

Gennep

39:41
44:49
45:24
45:48
45:58
48:56
49:31
49:40
49:59
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Plaats Naam
10 Jan Poppelaars
11 Jos Draaisma
12 Goof Spiekman
13 Jos Heynen
14 Gerard van de Heuvel
15 Jan van Haare

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Arcen
Nijmegen
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Gennep
Beers

50:29
52:04
52:25
53:21
53:39
55:29

1 Maria Boomgaars Venzelderheide 55:47
2 José Arts Boxmeer 56:08
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